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RANK PLAYER

1 George Lind

2 Brandon Paster

3 Bruno Stefanelli

4 Lauchlin McKinnon
5 Melissa Burr

6 Randy Ohel

7 Christopher Amaral
8 David Funkhouser
9 Ronald Schiffman
10 Michael Mariakis
11 Jim Ferrel

12 Nick Polydoros

13 Daniel Klein

14 Mike Matusow

15 Bradley Helm

16 Karl Tretter

17 Gregory O'meara
18 Alexander Kravchenko
19 Jonathan Spinks
20 Kevin Cantwell

21 Perry Friedman

22 Andrew O'flaherty
23 Michael Kleist

24 Ron Ware

25 Gerard Rechnitzer
26 Dennis Seagle

27 Tyson Marks

28 Brent Carter

29 Stuart Rutter

30 Richard Ashby

31 Michel Abecassis
32 Chris Reslock

33 Dylan Linde

34 Derek Raymond
35 Stephen Ladowsky
36 David Brooker

37 Alexandre Luneau
38 Tad Jurgens

39 Nathaniel Wiesner
40 Abe Mosseri

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #47: Omaha/Seven Card Stud Hi-Low-8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 450 Remaining Players (at EOD): 201  Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: $1,023,750

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
GILBERT, AZ, US 9,400 Amazon /275/1
ARLINGTON, VA, US 16,700 Amazon / 275/ 2
SEORRANO, , IT 9,900 Amazon / 275/ 3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 24,400 Amazon /275/4
MULLICA HILL, NJ, US 14,900 Amazon /275/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 7,700 Amazon /275/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 27,700 Amazon /275/7
ANN ARBOR, MlI, US 8,600 Amazon /275/8
BENSALEM, PA, US 20,000 Amazon /276 /1
KYLE BAY, , AU 27,400 Amazon /276 /2
PHOENIX, AZ, US 40,700 Amazon /276/3
Scottsdale, AZ, US 16,100 Amazon /276 /4
TORONTO, ON, CA 8,500 Amazon /276 /5
HENDERSON, NV, US 12,600 Amazon /276/6
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 24,000 Amazon /276 /7
Bellerose, NY, US 11,000 Amazon /276/8
WEST CHESTER, OH, US 9,600 Amazon /277 /1
MOSCOW, , RU 22,500 Amazon /277 /2
EXETER, , GB 43,600 Amazon /277 /3
Shrewsbury, MA, US 25,300 Amazon /277 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 29,400 Amazon /277 /5
NOWHRER, 14,700 Amazon /277 /6
MUSCATINE, IA, US 18,700 Amazon /277 /7
DISCOVERY BAY, CA, US 25,600 Amazon /277 /8
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US 15,200 Amazon /278 /1
MARION, NC, US 11,700 Amazon /278 /2
MISSOULA, MT, US 22,700 Amazon /278 /3
OAK PARK, IL, US 20,200 Amazon /278 /4
BIRMINGHAM, , GB 25,000 Amazon /278/5
WATFORD, , GB 29,200 Amazon /278 /6
PARIS, FR 7,600 Amazon /278 /7
ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US 21,100 Amazon /278 /8
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US 4,400 Amazon/279/1
PORTLAND, ME, US 10,600 Amazon /279 /2
TORONTO, ON, CA 13,100 Amazon /279/3
STUART, FL, US 12,200 Amazon /279 /4
LONDON, , GB 4,400 Amazon /279/5
LONG BEACH, CA, US 5,300 Amazon /279/6
CINCINATTI, OH, US 32,500 Amazon /279 /7
LONGBOAT KEY, FL, US 64,200 Amazon /279/8
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DID NOT REPORT
Mike Puskarich
John Reiss

Karen Longfellow
Kostas Kalathakis
Charles Varney
George Rechnitzer
Ziya Radziemski
Thomas Dwan
Robert Mangino
Galen Hall
Brandon Sharckharris
Jerry Buss

Tom McCormick
Art Duncan

Jason Potter
Jason Dollinger
Chris Tryba
Alexander Kostritsyn
Greg Mascio
Valter Farina
Michael Binger
Shawn Van Asdale
Scotty Nguyen
Thomas Il Hunt
Barry Shulman
Jude Ainsworth
Antony Lellouche
John Cernuto
Konstantin Puchkov
Chad J Brown
Thomas Bihl

Mark Gregorich
Jason Sackler

Marlealena D'Agostino

Kyung Han

Chris Back

Ronald Mcmillan
Kevin lacofano
Ben Yu

Jonathan Vuong
Nikolai Yakovenko
Thomas Keller
David Sklansky
David Fox

Jeffrey King

Paul Volpe
Richard Tatalovich
Anthony Gill

Paul Honas

Xuan Liu

Al Barbieri

MOSCOW, RU

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US

OMAHA, NE, US

INDIAN SHORES, FL, US

PORT RICHEY, FL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
RESTON, VA, US
Edison, NJ, US
PLANTATION, FL, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US

CHICAGO, IL, US
ENCINITAS, CA, US
FARGO, ND, US
MUNDELEIN, IL, US
TULSA, OK, US

CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
BREA, CA, US
GENOVA, , IT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RENO, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CLAREGALWAY, , IE
LONDON, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
HOPE MILLS, NC, US

FRANKFURTH ARN MAIN, , DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ORLANDO, FL, US

EGG HARBOR TWP, NJ, US

WOODRIDGE, IL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, |
COLLEGE PARK, md, US

PHOENIX, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CORAM, NY, US
COLCHESTER, CT, US

WEST CHESTER, PA, US

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Vancouver, BC, CA

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US

MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
LONG BEACH, CA, US

5,000
2,900
2,600
9,200
10,500
16,400
9,500
18,500
23,800
30,500
19,300
13,700
23,800
14,100
8,000
20,000
3,700
17,500
21,700
2,700
19,700
12,600
10,200
7,600
14,100
15,200
7,500
12,400
18,600
4,400
30,900
11,000
9,500
2,400
2,600
7,600
18,700
13,400
47,200
23,900
15,900
28,600
7,900
25,200
23,800
5,500
18,000
22,500
9,000
16,800
13,000
30,000

Amazon/281/1
Amazon /281 /2
Amazon /281/3
Amazon /281 /4
Amazon /281/5
Amazon /281/6
Amazon /281 /7
Amazon/281/8
Amazon /282 /1
Amazon /282 /2
Amazon /282 /3
Amazon /282 /4
Amazon /282/5
Amazon /282 /6
Amazon /282 /7
Amazon /282 /8
Amazon /283 /1
Amazon /283 /2
Amazon /283 /3
Amazon /283 /4
Amazon /283 /5
Amazon /283 /6
Amazon /283 /7
Amazon /283/8
Amazon/284/1
Amazon /284 /2
Amazon /284 /3
Amazon /284 /4
Amazon /284 /5
Amazon /284 /6
Amazon /284 /7
Amazon /284 /8
Amazon /285/1
Amazon /285 /2
Amazon / 285/ 3
Amazon /285 /4
Amazon / 285/ 5
Amazon /285/6
Amazon /285/7
Amazon /285/8
Amazon /287 /1
Amazon /287 /2
Amazon /287 /3
Amazon /287 /4
Amazon /287 /5
Amazon /287 /6
Amazon /287 /7
Amazon /287 /8
Amazon /288 /1
Amazon /288 /2
Amazon /288 /3
Amazon /288 /4
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Kevin Chance
Regis Burlot

Dom Denotaristefani
Timothy Seidensticker
Igor Sharaskin
Daniel Didech
Barry Greenstein
Michael Winnett
Josh Arieh

Guerfi Mesbah
Pat Pezzin

Dan Heimiller
Scott Bohlman
Tristan Clemencon
Benjamin Lukas
Hans Werner Pfister
Maureen Feduniak
Benjamin Yogel
Jan-Erik Mikkelsen
Mel Randolph
William Coren
David Chiu

Scott Blackman
Dennis Thorn
Bryan Micon
Francesco Barbaro
Max Pescatori
Maksim Karandeyev
William Lipe

Mark Scott

Ryon Nicholson
Gregory Jamison
Paolo Compagno
Christian Pereira
Marcel Luske
Thomas Whitehair
Hani Awad
Andrey Danilyuk
Sanjay Pandya
Daniel Buckley
Justin Marsh

John Richardson
Barny Boatman
Matthew Wood
Francis Lincoln
Farzad Rouhani
Shaun Deeb
Austin Marks
Jimmy Fricke
Kristy Gazes

Hoyt Verner
Mickey Appleman

SABINA, OH, US
PLOUFRAGAN, , FR
MENDHAM, NJ, US
MIAMI, FL, US

RU

LONG GROVE, IL, US
RANCHO PLS VRD, CA, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
Paris, TX, FR
CONCORD, ON, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GLENVIEW, IL, US
London, , GT

Fiskdale, MA, US
ZURICH, , CH

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
New York, NY, US
Porsgrunn, , NO

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WYNNEWOOD, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEBSTER, NY, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Bloomington, IN, US
WILLOW SPRINGS, IL, US
MILAN, , IT

Ithaca, NY, US

SAN LEANDRO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CAMPIONE, , IT
BUENOS AIRES, , AR
ALMERE BUITEN, , NL
Webster, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
GALLOWAY, NJ, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
FREEPORT, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDON, , GB
WHITBY, ON, CA
REDHILL, , GB
BRIGANTINE, NJ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MURRELLS INLET, SC, US
LAS VEGAS, nv, US
NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
MELBOURNE BEACH, FL, US
FORT LEE, NJ, US

29,200

5,700
15,100
24,500
22,400

4,600
23,800
19,800
24,100

8,300
12,100
34,900
16,400
12,200
17,300

6,000
17,100
22,900
18,700

2,400

9,600
20,800
14,300
10,000
32,700
31,600
23,000
12,300

3,500
10,900
15,700
28,800
13,300

8,600
21,000
42,300
26,000

1,000
10,000
24,900

3,800
37,200
26,700
21,400
15,300
33,700

2,800
31,600
18,700
14,000

3,400
16,900

Amazon /288 /5
Amazon /288 /6
Amazon /288 /7
Amazon /288 /8
Amazon /289 /1
Amazon /289 /2
Amazon /289 /3
Amazon /289 /4
Amazon /289/5
Amazon /289/6
Amazon /289 /7
Amazon /289 /8
Amazon/290/1
Amazon /290 /2
Amazon /290/4
Amazon /290/5
Amazon /290/6
Amazon /290/7
Amazon /290/8
Amazon/291/1
Amazon /291 /2
Amazon /291/3
Amazon /291/5
Amazon/291/6
Amazon/291/7
Amazon/291/8
Amazon/293/1
Amazon /293 /2
Amazon/293/3
Amazon /293 /4
Amazon /293/6
Amazon /293 /7
Amazon /293/8
Amazon /294 /1
Amazon /294 /2
Amazon /294 /3
Amazon /294 /4
Amazon /294 /5
Amazon /294 /7
Amazon /294 /8
Amazon /295/1
Amazon /295 /2
Amazon /295/3
Amazon /295 /4
Amazon /295/5
Amazon /295/6
Amazon /295/8
Amazon /296 /1
Amazon /296 /2
Amazon /296/3
Amazon /296 /4
Amazon /296 /5
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Lex Nerenberg
Andreas Hoivold
Mayu Roca Uribe
Steve Lustig
Tom Chambers
Niall Smyth
Michael Noori
Matt Savage
Kyle Burnside
lakov Nepomnyashchiy
Mike Krescanko
Trai Dang

Ward Crane
Jesse Hollander
Chris Viox

Doug Carli

Chad Brown

Eric Pratt

Brett Jungblut
Allen Kessler
Frank Russomanno
Jang Won Lee
Jennifer Harman
Jonas Mackoff
Attila Kovesi
Aaron Duczak
Mike Watson
Kyle Loman
Travis Pearson
Max Stern
Matthew Ashton
Clayton Newman
Peter Gelencser
Max Gurevich
Mike Sexton
Owais Ahmed
Nikolay Losev
Chris Bell
Thomas Hammers
Matt Grapenthien
Bart Hanson

Ivo Donev

Eric Baldwin

Paul Sherr
Michael Mizrachi
Jerrod Ankenman
Jonathan Aguiar
Anil Gurnaney
Victor Ramdin
Erik Seidel
Guillaume Rivet
Scott Clements

MINNETONKA, MN, US
KRISTIANSAND, , NO
BOGOTA,, CO
OCEANO, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

Ennis, , IR

TARZANA, CA, US

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA, L

SOMERSET, MA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
PHOENIX, AZ, US
WHITTIER, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GLEN CARBON, IL, US
ALLIANCE, OH, US
MARGATE, FL, US
KENNEWICK, WA, US

WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ, U!
HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA, US

NEWARK, NJ, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
VAC, , HU
KAMLOOPS, BC, CA
TORONTO, ON, CA
HAVERHILL, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LIVERPOOL, , GB
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
BUDAPEST, , HU
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
RALEIGH, NC, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
LOCHAU, , AU
HENDERSON, NV, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
Miramar, FL, US
AVON, CT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Sausalito, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LORRAINE, QC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

11,000
21,100
17,700
21,800
19,800
23,200

9,700
14,800
15,100
11,000
14,600
20,500
14,000
13,200
23,100

2,600
16,700
20,400
17,300

7,100
10,600

7,800
16,600
19,700
17,300
12,800
11,900

7,400
16,100

3,300
41,300

8,300
19,500
11,600

9,700
21,000

1,500
17,900

3,600

4,800
30,800

1,000
28,300
21,700

8,200
25,200
28,800

9,100
19,300
31,600
11,300
32,600

Amazon /296 /6
Amazon /296 /7
Amazon /297 /2
Amazon /297 /3
Amazon /297 /4
Amazon /297 /5
Amazon /297 /6
Amazon /297 /7
Amazon /297 /8
Amazon/334/1
Amazon /334 /2
Amazon/334/3
Amazon/334/4
Amazon /334 /5
Amazon/334/6
Amazon /334 /7
Amazon /334/8
Amazon/339/1
Amazon /339/2
Amazon /339/3
Amazon /339/4
Amazon /339/5
Amazon/339/6
Amazon /339/7
Amazon/339/8
Amazon/340/1
Amazon /340/2
Amazon /340/3
Amazon / 340/ 4
Amazon /340/5
Amazon /340/6
Amazon /340/7
Amazon /340/8
Amazon/341/1
Amazon /341/2
Amazon /341/3
Amazon /341/4
Amazon /341/5
Amazon/341/6
Amazon /341/7
Amazon/341/8
Amazon /342 /1
Amazon /342 /2
Amazon /342 /3
Amazon /342 /4
Amazon /342 /5
Amazon /342 /6
Amazon /342 /7
Amazon /342/8
Amazon/343/1
Amazon /343 /2
Amazon /343 /3
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Thomas Koral
Ylon Schwartz
Michael Leah
David Warga
Simon Kearney

SKOKIE, IL, US

AUSTIN, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, US

24,700
9,700
25,300
6,200
9,300

Amazon /343 /4
Amazon /343 /5
Amazon /343 /6
Amazon /343 /7
Amazon /343 /8



